G.N. 3285

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

Name
Ziven Credit Limited

i-Lend Finance Limited

Free and Fun (Asia) Limited
Inova Capital Limited

HKT Flexi Limited

Fu Wah Finance Limited

Central Global Limited

Top Mountain Capital Limited

Ascend Wealth Capital Management
Limited

Welcome (Asia) Limited
Babylon (Asia) Limited

First Credit Limited

Zhongrong PT Finance Limited

Blessing Wise Limited

Midland Credit Limited

SK Credit Finance Limited

Address

Room 01, 21st Floor, Chung Kiu Commercial
Building, 47-51 Shantung Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 903, 9th Floor, Wings Building,
110-116 Queen’s Road Central, Central, Hong
Kong.

Room 11, 20th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.

Unit E, 35th Floor, Tower B, Billion Centre,
1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Room 3301, 33rd Floor, PCCW Tower, Taikoo
Place, 979 King’s Road, Quarry Bay, Hong
Kong.

Room 02, 12th Floor, 29 Austin Road, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1201, 12th Floor, Allied Kajima Building,
No. 138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room Al, 12th Floor, Astoria Building,
34 Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Suite A10, Rooms 4801-03, 48th Floor,
Hopewell Centre, No. 183 Queen’s Road East,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Shop F160, 1st Floor, The Capital, 65 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop T173, 3rd Floor, The Capital, 65 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

(1) Office 1 on 7th Floor, Yue Thai Commercial
Building, Nos. 128-129 Connaught Road
Central, Hong Kong.

(2) Flat B, 4th Floor, Cantake Factory
Building, 172 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong,
Kowloon.

Room 3, Units 350510, 35th Floor, Tower 5,
The Gateway, 15 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 1401, 14th Floor, Wan Chai Commercial
Centre, 194-204 Johnston Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Portions of Rooms 2505-8, 25th Floor,
World-Wide House, 19 Des Voeux Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Unit 2, 5th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin
Plaza, No. 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Name
Sprout Credit (Asia) Limited

IC Credit Limited

Remo Credit Company Limited
Genertec Hong Kong International
Capital Limited

VC Finance Limited

Man Fung (Finance) Limited

CW Financing Limited

Ease Benefit Investment Limited
Simple Credit Limited

Golden Connection Finance Limited

G & D Mortgage Limited

YuFeng Credit Limited
(Formerly known as Pacific Credit
Limited)

AG Finance Limited

PeakOne Capital Management Limited

Fubon Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
Angel Finance Limited

L & Z Capital Limited

Grand Pacific Equity Limited
Prosperity International (Asia) Limited
SPDB International Finance Limited
China Perseverance Credit Limited

TMS & Pros Company Limited

Address

Room H of Unit C, 6th Floor, Yardley
Commercial Building, 3 Connaught Road West,
Hong Kong.

Room 05, 22th Floor, KOLOUR - Tsuen Wan I,
68 Chung On Street, Tsuen Wan, New
Territories.

11th Floor, 58 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Rooms 3302-03, Office Tower, Convention
Plaza, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

7th Floor, Centre Point, 181-185 Gloucester
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Flat E, 25th Floor, Billion Plaza 2, 10 Cheung
Yue Street, Kowloon.

Room 2A, 32nd Floor, China United Centre,
28 Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
Room 607, Progress Commercial Building,

9 Irving Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 601B1, 6th Floor, Fourseas Building,
Nos. 208-212 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room G, 23rd Floor, COS Centre, 56 Tsun Yip
Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 308, 3rd Floor, Universal Commercial
Building, 65-69 Peking Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 3807, 38th Floor, Central Plaza,
18 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 1307, 13th Floor, Block A, New
Mandarin Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 05, 20th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 1002, 10th Floor, Harbour East,
218 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

12th Floor, Rich Towers, 2 Blenheim Avenue,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Rooms 1209B-1210, 12th Floor, Tower 3, China
Hong Kong City, 33 Canton Road, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 2306, 9 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit C, 16th Floor, Full Win Commercial
Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

33rd Floor, SPD Bank Tower, One Hennessy,
1 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.

Room 13, 16th Floor, Wealth Commercial
Centre, 48 Kwong Wa Street, Kowloon.

Unit A, 7th Floor, Civic Commercial Building,
165-167 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.



No.  Name Address

39.  Smartmoney Financial Company Room 1809, 18th Floor, Rise Commercial
Limited Building, 5-11 Granville Circuit, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.
40.  International Underwriting Office 2103 on 21st Floor, Far East Consortium
Administration Limited Building, 121 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.
41. Lai Sun Finance Limited 11th Floor, Lai Sun Commercial Centre,
680 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon.
42. Kingkey Finance Limited 17th and 18th Floors, Konnect, 303 Jaffe Road,

Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

43, TripLink International Co., Limited Suite 3506, 35th Floor, Tower 2, The Gateway,
Harbour City, Kowloon.

44, Rich Ever (China) Limited Room 1109D, 11th Floor, Tower 2, Enterprise
Square Phase 1, 9 Sheung Yuet Road, Kowloon
Bay, Kowloon.

45.  Star Credit Group Limited Room 801, 8th Floor, Midland Financial
Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

46. JCK Capital Limited Shop B52, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier
House, 45-51 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.

47.  Yin Hao Finance Limited Unit 802, 8th Floor, Omega Plaza,
32-34A Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

48. God Field Capital Limited Room 9, 7th Floor, Prosper Commercial
Building, 9 Yin Chong Steet, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the e-Services
Portal (www.e-services.cr.gov.hk) of the Companies Registry, on payment of the statutory fee of
$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the
provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

7 June 2024 Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders
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